CENTRE

GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI

SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048

ORANG CLONAL
ORANG CLONAL
SENGAJAN
SENGAJAN
SENGAJAN

TIMON

TIMON

RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
GORUNGA
GORUNGA
GORUNGA
HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
PRODHAN

DIKRONG
RAJAPUKHURI
RAJAPUKHURI
RAJAPUKHURI
RAJAPUKHURI
RAJAPUKHURI
GREENLAND
LAKHIMIPAM
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
KOLAGURI PREMIUM
DEW LEAF GOLD TEA
DEW LEAF GOLD TEA
DEW LEAF GOLD TEA
ARIN TEA

ARIN TEA

ARIN TEA

ARIN TEA

NOGORA

GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
PASIGHAT
PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
PASIGHAT

INVOICE

D641
D644
DC521
DC464
DC471
D292
D294
D327
D301
D333
D358
D362
D361
DC605
DC608
DC784
DC587
DC776
DC778
DC539
DC568
UK903
UK257
UK640
UK804
UK664
UK1113
UK956
UKs18
D220
L856
UKD614
UKD545
ASD559
D578
D584
DC579
UK370
UK520
UK511
UK525
DC534
DC428
DC436
UKD2536
D181
D187
DC2632

GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

PD
D1
D
D
D
D1
cp1
PD
PD

PD
PD

PD
PD

D1
D1
PD
PD
PD

PD

PD
PD
PD
PD

760
1140
1204
1204
1204

408

315

420

546

855
1140

760
1200

560

560

900

620

680

680

520

520
1020

840

800

760

760

840

840

840
1200

760
1200
1200
1140
1140
1140
1200
1140

798
1200

840
1176

840

880

640

320

280

640

20
30
28
28
28
12

9
10
13
19
30
20
30
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
20
30
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
21
30
21
28
20
20
20

8

20

330
250
340
340
340
280
260
300
300
300
290
290
290
220
220
240
220
190
190
220
220
300
280
270
280
270
290
280
270
290
260
260
250
250
250
250
250
230
240
240
230
240
250
260
220
210
210
220

0

0
286
250
250
291
203
251
251
303

181
200

193
182
182
201
201
250
255
231
225
222

270
215
222
222
221
206
203
203
191
186
200
200
220
220
236
200
193
200
189



